
Trinity Academy

2023 Women's Tennis 

Date Opponent Teams Time Location

Saturday, August 19, 2023 Collegiate V 8:00 AM Collegiate

Thursday, August 24, 2023 Hesston V 3:00 p.m. Hesston

Sat. September 2, 2023 Conway springs JV 9:00 a.m. Conway Springs

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Newton V 3:00 p.m. Newton

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Buhler JV 3:00 p.m. Buhler

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Collegiate V 2:30 p.m. Collegiate

Thursday, September 14,  2023 Circle V 3:00 p.m. Circle

Friday, September 15, 2023 Collegiate V 2:30 p.m. Collegiate

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Andover JV 9:00 a.m. Andover

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Circle JV 3:30 p.m. Circle

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Andover V 3:00 p.m. Andover

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Collegiate JV 1:00 p.m. Collegiate

Monday, October 2, 2023 League Tennis V/JV 8:00 a.m. WSU/Genesis

Fri. Sat. Oct. 6&7,  2023 Regional Tennis V TBA TBA

Friday October 13, 2023 Sate Tennis V TBA TBA

Saturday,October 14,  2023 State Tennis V TBA TBA


